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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Tempo Gara 4 : 15:20:35.727 8 : 15:29:32.275
Po.1-#19 LATAV.-KTM 1905185 2:01.797 2:09.213
1 1:58.996 15:14:29.292 5 2:02.357 15:22:38.084 9 2:09.253 15:31:41.528
2 1:58.502 15:16:27.794 6 2:16.852 15:24:54.936 10 2:10.454 15:33:51.982
:18: . :27: Diff. Pri
3 1:57.377 15:18:25.171 7 2:06.342 15:27:01278  p, g _ 4 11 MENEGHELLO G. - KTM + 127818
4 1:56.440 15:20:21.611 8 2:06.501 15:29:07.779 1 2:10.106 15:14:40.402
5 1:57.877 15:22:19.488 9 2:06.814 15:31:14.593 2 2:08.021 15:16:48.423
6 1:59.419 15:24:18.907 10 2:09.848 15:33:24.441 3 2:07.945 15:18:56.368
7 2:01.698 15:26:20.605  po, 5 - #9 CAPE T. - KTM AN 4 2:05.752 15:21:02.120
+1:19.260
8 2:00.008 15:28:20.613 1 2:14.637 15:14:44.933 5 2:05.675 15:23:07.795
9 2:01.082 15:30:21.695 2 2:04.167 15:16:49.100 6 2:06.856 15:25:14.651
10 2:03.786 15:32:25.481 3 2:05.343 15:18:54.443 7 2:09.055 15:27:23.706
Diff. Primo 4 . 15:20:59.468 8 : 15:29:32.899
Po. 2 - # 6 RUSSI M. - KTM +11.089 2:05.025 2:09.193
1 2:02.489 15:14:32.785 5 2:04.769 15:23:04.237 9 2:09.970 15:31:42.869
2 1:58.062 15:16:30.847 6 2:06.611 15:25:10.848 10 2:10.430 15:33:53.299
o . 27: Diff. Pri
3 1:57.109 15:18:27.956 / 2:06.852 15:27:17:700 " py g _ 4 8 CHIANTINIS. - KTM +130323
4 1:57.182 15:20:25.138 8 2:07.449 15:29:25.149 1 2:15.614 15:14:45.910
5 1:59.619 15:22:24.757 9 2:08.691 15:31:33.840 2 2:07.282 15:16:53.192
6 2:00.883 15:24:25.640 10 2:10.901 15:33:44.741 3 2:06.906 15:19:00.098
:26: Diff. Pri
7 2:01.856 15:26:27.496  po, 6 - # 17 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna +124.497 4 2:05.867 15:21:05.965
8 2:01.054 15:28:28.550 1 2:09.393 15:14:39.689 5 2:06.074 15:23:12.039
9 2:03.089 15:30:31.639 2 2:06.778 15:16:46.467 6 2:07.442 15:25:19.481
10 2:04.911 15:32:36.550 3 2:06.257 15:18:52.724 7 2:08.199 15:27:27.680
Po. 3 - #7 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna St 4 2:06.012 15:20:58.736 8 9:08.652 15:29:36.332
1 2:05.099 15:14:35.395 5 2:06.127 15:23:04.863 9 2:09.932 15:31:46.264
2 2:02.100 15:16:37.495 6 2:07.827 15:25:12.690 10 2:09.540 15:33:55.804
:18: . :27: Dff. Pri
3 2:00.135 15:18:37.630 / 2:06.348 15:27:19.038  py 10- # 16 BISERNIF. - KTM e 130007
4 1:59.677 15:20:37.307 8 2:10.199 15:29:29.237 1 2:17.175 15:14:47.471
5 2:01.599 15:22:38.906 9 2:09.779 15:31:39.016 2 2.07.436 15:16:54.907
6 2:01.880 15:24:40.786 10 2:10.962 15:33:43.978 3 2:08.912 15:19:03.819
. Diff. Pri
7 2:02.629 15:26:43.415  po,7-#1BACIGALUPOE. - Husquarna 156 507 4 2:07.814 15:21:11.633
8 2:04.096 15:28:47.511 1 2:04.160 15:14:34.456 5 2:07.738 15:23:19.371
9 2:05.179 15:30:52.690 2 2:07.315 15:16:41.771 6 2:07.181 15:25:26.552
10 2:04.402 15:32:57.092 3 2:07.697 15:18:49.468 7 2:08.566 15:27:35.118
Diff. Primo 4 ; 15:20:56.202 8 : 15:29:42.902
Po. 4 - # 4 GAZZANO F. - KTM +58.960 2:06.734 2:07.784
1 2:01.366 15:14:31.662 5 2:06.913 15:23:03.115 9 2:08.999 15:31:51.901
2 2:01.306 15:16:32.968 6 2:10.136 15:25:13.251 10 2:08.522 15:34:00.423
3 2:00.962 15:18:33.930 7 2:09.811 15:27:23.062
Fastest lap: 1:56.440
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 2 BRIZIO H. - KTM | D pimo 4 2:09.487 15:21:19.360 8 2:11.081 15:30:06.881
1 2:15.862 15:14:46.158 5 2:10.465 15:23:29.825 9 2:16.627 15:32:23.508
2 2:10.204 15:16:56.362 6 2:09.706 15:25:39.531 10 2:11.285 15:34:34.793
3 2:08.347 15:19:04.709 7 2:08.630 15:27:48.061  py 18- 439 GALA A. - KTM \ e
4 2:07.552 15:21:12.261 8 2:08.764 15:29:56.925 1 2:18.324 15:14:48.620
5 2:08.057 15:23:20.318 9 2:10.533 15:32:07.458 2 2:10.929 15:16:59.549
6 2:06.906 15:25:27.224 10 2:14.089 15:34:21.547 3 2:09.413 15:19:08.962
7 2:08.449 15:27:35.673  po, 15 - # 43 BELLANTE E. - KTM + ZD:EZ:SZ; 4 2:12.716 15:21:21.678
8 2:08.163 15:29:43.836 1 2:16.817 15:14:47.113 5 2:13.741 15:23:35.419
9 2:08.715 15:31:52.551 2 2:13.095 15:17:00.208 6 2:13.612 15:25:49.031
10 2:09.818 15:34:02.369 3 2:11.716 15:19:11.924 7 2:11.402 15:28:00.433
Po. 12 - # 12 MEI . - KTM | Dt rimo 4 2:10.173 15:21:22.097 8 2:11.599 15:30:12.032
1 2:20.730 15:14:51.026 5 2:12.243 15:23:34.340 9 2:12.694 15:32:24.726
2 2:10.170 15:17:01.196 6 2:10.042 15:25:44.382 10 2:16.000 15:34:40.726
3 2:09.914 15:19:11.110 7 2:09.424 15:27:53.806  p, 19. # 28 MARABOTTO D. - KTM fo'lpf;";
4 2:09.569 15:21:20.679 8 2:10.294 15:30:04.100 1 2:21.687 15:14:51.983
5 2:10.514 15:23:31.193 9 2:11.968 15:32:16.068 2 2:13.078 15:17:05.061
6 2:08.946 15:25:40.139 10 2:13.456 15:34:29.524 3 2:12.331 15:19:17.392
7 2:08.578 15:27:48717  po, 16 - # 30 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha Y e 4 2:11.079 15:21:28.471
8 2:08.776 15:29:57.493 1 2:30.081 15:15:00.377 5 2:11.578 15:23:40.049
9 2:09.282 15:32:06.775 2 2:10.205 15:17:10.582 6 2:11.712 15:25:51.761
10 2:09.452 15:34:16.227 3 2:07.655 15:19:18.237 7 2:12.568 15:28:04.329
Po. 13 - # 24 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM . f'g;zg‘: 4 2:06.032 15:21:24.269 8 2:11.167 15:30:15.496
1 2:27.703 15:14:57.999 5 2:09.799 15:23:34.068 9 2:13.480 15:32:28.976
2 2:09.026 15:17:07.025 6 2:06.802 15:25:40870 by 20 .- # 20 BATTISTONI G. - KTM i
3 2:08.525 15:19:15.550 7 2:08.340 15:27:49.210 1 2.21.868 15:14:52.164
4 2:08.430 15:21:23.980 8 2:08.369 15:29:57.579 2 2:16.288 15:17:08.452
5 2:09.182 15:23:33.162 9 2:09.054 15:32:06.633 3 2:12.119 15:19:20.571
6 2:07.676 15:25:40.838 10 2:26.584 15:34:33.217 4 2:10.915 15:21:31.486
7 2:08.235 15:27:49.073  po, 17 - # 18 MACRI' G. - KTM RS 5 2:10.867 15:23:42.353
8 2:08.987 15:29:58.060 1 2:20.190 15:14:50.486 6 2:10.031 15:25:52.384
9 2:10.065 15:32:08.125 2 2:14.435 15:17:04.921 7 2:12.868 15:28:05.252
10 2:08.840 15:34:16.965 3 2:07.872 15:19:12.793 8 2:11.971 15:30:17.223
Po. 14 - # 5 MAURI S. - Husquarna . f'g;(")'g‘g 4 2:09.976 15:21:22.769 9 2:12.370 15:32:29.593
1 2:19.533 15:14:49.829 5 2:13.775 15:23:36.544
2 2:10.811 15:17:00.640 6 2:09.875 15:25:46.419
3 2:09.233 15:19:09.873 7 2:09.381 15:27:55.800
Fastest lap: 1:56.440
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 14 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM thiPrLi;ns 7 2:16.249 15:28:34.604 4 2:16.206 15:21:50.099
1 2:22.820 15:14:53.116 8 2:18.698 15:30:53.302 5 2:15.218 15:24:05.317
2 2:12.985 15:17:06.101 9 2:20.031 15:33:13.333 6 2:13.710 15:26:19.027
3 2:11.977 15:19:18.078  po, 25 - # 49 MANFREDI S. - KTM fo‘lpf;“s ’ 2:17.467 15:28:36.494
4 2:11.814 15:21:29.892 1 2:95.919 15:14:55.515 8 2:31.881 15:31:08.375
5 2:14.500 15:23:44.392 2 2:16.829 15:17:12.344 9 2:22.713 15:33:31.088
6 2:11.708 15:25:56.100 3 2:23.616 15:19:35.960  Po. 29 - # 38 PIRAS A. - KTM e
7 2:12.671 15:28:08.771 4 2:14.759 15:21:50.719 1 2:32.690 15:15:02.986
8 2:14.807 15:30:23.578 5 2:15.696 15:24:06.415 2 2:19.470 15:17:22.456
9 2:13.583 15:32:37.161 6 2:15.757 15:26:22.172 3 2:16.309 15:19:38.765
Po. 22 - # 3 CHIABRANDO N. - KTM thiPrLi;": 7 2:19.787 15:28:41.959 4 2:15.796 15:21:54.561
1 2:15.260 15:14:45.556 8 2:21.922 15:31:03.881 5 2:17.937 15:24:12.498
2 2:10.217 15:16:55.773 9 2:19.751 15:33:23.632 6 2:20.459 15:26:32.957
3 2:09.750 15:19:05523  po, 26 - # 29 LANTIERI C. - KTM P / 2:19.205 15:28:52.162
4 2:12.054 15:21:17.577 1 2:20.784 15:15:00.080 8 2:21.671 15:31:13.833
5 2:14.952 15:23:32.529 2 2:23.016 15:17:23.096 9 2:18.074 15:33:31.907
6 2:15.447 15:25:47.976 3 2118530 15:19:41.626  Po. 30 - # 48 RABENSTEINER M. - Husquarna s aw
7 2:15.508 15:28:03.484 a 2:14.621 15:21:56.247 1 2:23.883 15:14:54.179
8 2:17.910 15:30:21.394 5 2:15.462 15:24:11.709 2 2:19.449 15:17:13.628
9 2:21.346 15:32:42.740 6 2:18.226 15:26:29.935 3 2:16.102 15:19:29.730
Po. 23 - # 22 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna Dfipgg ! 2:19.026 15:28:48.961 ! 219.775 19:21:49:505
1 2:14.273 15:14:44.569 8 2:17.759 15:31:06.720 5 2:18.572 15:24:08.077
2 2:13.166 15:16:57.735 9 2:18.865 15:33:25.585 6 2:21.144 15:26:29.221
3 2:10.286 15:19:08.021  po, 27 - # 25 CAPOLSINI D. - KTM e 7 2:21.520 15:28:30.741
4 2:10.765 15:21:18.786 1 2:30.536 15:15:00.832 8 2:21.563 15:31:12.304
5 2:33.607 15:23:52.393 2 2:20.286 15:17:21.118 9 2:25.020 15:33:37.324
6 2:13.085 15:26:05.478 3 2:16.044 15:19:37.162  Po. 31 - # 13 MARIANI N. - KTM iy
7 2:14.144 15:28:19.622 4 2:15.222 15:21:52.384 1 2:12.673 15:14:42.969
8 2:16.949 15:30:36.571 5 2:17.153 15:24:09.537 2 2:24.839 15:17:07.808
9 2:17.474 15:32:54.045 6 2:21.281 15:26:30.818 3 2:12.328 15:19:20.136
Po. 24 - # 41 FERSINI L. - KTM thiPrLi;ns 7 2:20.375 15:28:51.193 4 2:15.837 15:21:35.973
1 2:13.533 15:14:43.829 8 2:18.191 15:31:09.384 5 2:15.830 15:23:51.803
2 2:32.202 15:17:16.031 9 2:19.922 15:33:29.306 6 2:21.801 15:26:13.604
3 2:16.189 15:19:32.220  po, 28 - # 37 SPANEDDA L. - KTM i ’ 2:30.205 15:28:43.809
4 2:15.715 15:21:47.935 1 2:34.200 15:15:04.505 8 2:40.503 15:31:24.312
5 2:15.764 15:24:03.699 2 2:15.341 15:17:19.846 9 2:42.254 15:34:06.566
6 2:14.656 15:26:18.355 3 2:14.047 15:19:33.893

Fastest lap: 1:56.440
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12-13 OTTOBRE 2019

EsPOSIZIONE
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Bao oIS

#RoadToEICMAR0IS

Ordinato per posizone La ptimes I779I77t/777/77g
eire fempe Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 32 - # 52 BARCELLA F. - KTM i 8 2:54.529 15:35:12.515
1 2:33.899 15:15:04.195  po, 36 - # 10 COLORIO L. - KTM Ve L
2 2:23.064 15:17:27.259 1 2:08.821 15:14:39.117
: 2:20.929 15:19:48.188 2 2:08.761 15:16:47.878
N 222311 15:22:10.499 3 2:07.909 15:18:55.787
> 2:24.793 15:24:35.292 4 2:09.691 15:21:05.478
® 2:25.083 15:27:00.375 5 3:25.824 15:24:31.302
’ 230439 15:29:30814 b 37. 421 LATTANZIE. - KTM 'ffg ‘[2::;’
8 2:30.585 15:32:01.399 1 76103 1456435
’ 231,034 1913432433 2 3:40.891 15:18:37.330
Po. 33 - # 42 ACCOGLI S. - KTM Df‘l"fg‘; 3 148,027 152325 357
! 2:28.971 15:14:59.267 4 2:26.356 15:25:51.713
2 2:25.791 15:17:25.058
3 2:24.505 15:19:49.563
4 2:25.663 15:22:15.226
5 2:27.408 15:24:42.634
6 2:28.240 15:27:10.874
7 2:29.558 15:29:40.432
8 2:28.625 15:32:09.057
9 2:33.085 15:34:42.142
Po. 34 - # 31 BENCI F. - KTM 3”;' ig:)‘:
1 2:37.400 15:15:07.696
2 2:26.720 15:17:34.416
3 2:27.247 15:20:01.663
4 2:29.113 15:22:30.776
5 2:30.923 15:25:01.699
6 2:31.880 15:27:33.579
7 2:32.079 15:30:05.658
8 2:36.598 15:32:42.256
Po. 35 - # 23 PERRONE T. - Husqvarna 3 Lame
1 2:40.231 15:15:10.527
2 2:39.429 15:17:49.956
3 2:43.911 15:20:33.867
4 2:54.741 15:23:28.608
5 2:55.283 15:26:23.891
6 2:52.503 15:29:16.394
7 3:01.592 15:32:17.986

Fastest lap: 1:56.440
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